
65 Km

66 Km

67 Km

3 Km

3 Km

4 Km

2 Km

1 Km

263,9

260,2

253,59264,28

263,41

274,57

243,35

253,79

256,9

264,61

263

243,6

263,7

243,3

242,5

242,8

242,9

243,5

243,5

263,6

263,7

265,1

252,8

249,4

256,1

266,5

261,1

258,9

258,9

260,2

261,8

265,1

259,2

261,6

265,3

263,2

262,2

261,1

263,7

263,2

260,3

268,7

253,3

252,3

253,3

257,86

242,58

243,32

243,42

243,15

243,48

243,32

242,44

244,08

243,74

242,62

266,74

265,31

265,67

266,38

265,76

267,71

264,43

253,48

242,62

243,35

241,93

243,26

242,94

242,78

242,73

241,66

243,14

244,35

242,93

243,07

242,75

242,36

242,18

245,55243,31243,29

243,48

243,54

248,23
248,18

243,33

244,91

243,78

243,69

251,32

243,65

252,05

251,85

252,22

254,46

253,51

253,74

253,98

255,38

256,95

262,66

262,06

259,49

262,84

264,15

264,18

266,06

268,25

267,15

268,33

269,01

268,64

265,45

265,54

266,37

266,18

263,94

263,95

262,93

263,86

264,66

262,79

261,01

262,25

255,78

257,72

259,72

259,66

258,52

257,73

256,79
258,27

253,84

255,95

255,14

252,83

254,82

254,68

252,91

249,36

250,77

251,19

251,21

249,78

248,97

248,39

248,23

247,54

246,71

247,25 247,22

247,92

248,96

248,02

246,85

247,75

248,08

250,29

249,64

255,89

252,55

253,69

256,67

254,75

256,42

256,88

259,49

257,97

257,91

259,28

259,39

261,21

265,54

268,94

261,69

263,92

268,69

266,73

272,02
271,58

265,59

267,29

266,24

265,69

265,32

257,76

267,92

264,37

254,85

257,24
257,12

265,17

257,85

264,27

264,61

260,38

260,22

258,23

260,24

261,36

265,13

260,29

260,52

259,13

259,73

261,47

252,76

261,61

260,65

260,58

259,06

262,06

259,99

262,01

260,99

261,33

258,83

259,53

254,51

253,73

263,84

263,61

262,94

261,48261,55

261,49

259,65

259,51

255,71

258,16

261,61

262,49

262,15

264,83

265,47

266,68

265,25

265,53

264,91

265,79

262,61

263,07

261,81

261,31

261,12
260,87

263,96

262,84

259,65

260,63

262,39

262,63

263,04

257,92

259,01
258,95

265,02

263,64

262,99

264,51

264,69

265,56

261,37

263,52

263,32

263,25

263,28

263,05

262,44

262,16

264,55

259,51

254,29

259,62

260,29

264,08

263,67

265,84

265,92

265,64
266,18

266,18

265,61

264,78

260,65

260,52

69,49

244,29

265,06

253,29

256,13

266,85

268,46

267,36

266,59

265,75

264,59

252,47

253,44

253,14

253,25

252,85

252,73

252,53

253,02

246,81

252,57

264,69

264,52

267,19

274,92
274,95

268,23

265,05

266,08

261,77

258,63

261,87

261,14

260,67

262,61

265,15

264,43

261,25

255,94

261,77

261,29

261,89

259,73

264,19

253,59
265,36

268,12

269,55

252,91
253,49

253,47
252,83

265,57

253,58

253,55

251,56

245,46

263,19

261,21

261,23

253,63

253,25

264,93

247,91
247,44

Alto del Motor

Tierrarrecia

El Quebrado
Carrizal

El Quebrado

Alcantarilla

Alto del Motor

Corquero

Talud Tierrarrecia

Tierrarrecia

Hondo de la Venta La Noria

Hondo de la Venta
La Noria

Tierrarrecia

La Noria

Revuelta de San Pedro

San Pedro

El Quebrado
Tierrarrecia Las Peraltesas

Cuesta del Juncal El Quebrado

El Carrizal

Suertesviejas
Carrizal El Quebrado

Suertesviejas

Las Canales El Quebrado

Arenal Las PeraltesasSuertes Viejas
Soto Aislado

El Juncal

Matadero Municipal

Camino de la Barca

Camino de Ribaforada a Buñuel

Ca
mi

no
 de

 la
 V

en
ta

Ca
mi

no
 de

 la
s P

era
lte

sa
s

Camino de Ribaforada a Buñuel
Polígono Industrial San Pancracio

622.541,312

4.
64
8.
53
0,
89
3

625.993,406

4.
64
8.
59
1,
30
0

625.952,247

4.
65
0.
90
4,
45
7

622.501,290

4.
65
0.
84
4,
01
9

CÓDIGO NOMBRE

6 ABLITAS

57 BUÑUEL

62 CABANILLAS

106 FONTELLAS

108 FUSTIÑANA

208 RIBAFORADA


